


3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Mairie

1

2 4 5
6

8

7 11

12

13

9

10

TavernesCaisses
Toilettes

Poste de
secours FFSS

Place de
la Nation

Halle

Pré-
Reclus

Eglise
Colline

St-
Hippolyte

Château
Delphinal

Point accueil
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Collège

Salle des
fêtes

Vers Bourgoin-
Jallieu

Vers Lyon

Vers Leyrieu-
Lagnieu

Parking Nord

Parking Est

Pré du Reclus
Mairie

Halle

Carrefour market

Payants de 9h à 18h
Samedi et Dimanche

Paiements 
aux points caisses  

en espèces ou
 carte bancaire

Eglise

En espèces uniquement


